Date:
Time:

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:10 pm
1:20 pm

1:35 pm

2:20 pm

2:30 pm

USF Student Green Energy Fund Council

(;“EEN EN&?

&

S G,
L
S .
=t
wv
%

%

We gned ™

Y
v

&

'9(%

%GGOLD‘O
Friday, September 18, 2020
1:00 pm —2:30 pm

Agenda
Call to Order (Chair)
Introduction of New Members
Roll Call & Quorum Check

Review and Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes (Chair)
e Last meeting - April 17, 2020

SGEF Financial Update — End of the Year Report
Public Comment
Unfinished Business (Chair)

e Reassessing Proposal Process

o Canvas Course

New Business (Chair)
e Charter Update

Announcements (Members)
e Next Meeting — October 16, 2020

Adjourn

Contact Information:
Student Green Energy Fund Information SGEF _Council@usf.edu
Saviya Jean-Baptiste, Student Success, 974-0041, sjeanba3@usf.edu



mailto:SGEF_Council@usf.edu
mailto:sjeanba3@usf.edu

