USF Student Green Energy Fund Council



Date: Time:	Friday, September 18, 2020 1:00 pm – 2:30 pm
1:00 pm	Agenda Call to Order (Chair) Introduction of New Members Roll Call & Quorum Check
1:05 pm	 Review and Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes (Chair) Last meeting - April 17, 2020
1:10 pm	SGEF Financial Update – End of the Year Report
1:20 pm	Public Comment
1:35 pm	 Unfinished Business (Chair) Reassessing Proposal Process Canvas Course
	New Business (Chair) Charter Update
2:20 pm	 Announcements (Members) Next Meeting – October 16, 2020
2:30 pm	Adjourn

Contact Information:

Student Green Energy Fund Information <u>SGEF_Council@usf.edu</u> Saviya Jean-Baptiste, Student Success, 974-0041, <u>sjeanba3@usf.edu</u>